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Country Fabulous 4 Bedroom Home

Great country 3 bedroom bungalow on almost 1
acre on the outskirts of Georgetown. Spacious
living room & sep. dining room with w/o to back-

Situated on approx. 1/2 acre lot in Stewarttown.
The many upgrades include windows, furnace,
flooring, interlock patio, and much more. Priced
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yard. Huge rec room. $319,000. at $459,900.
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Quiet Neighbourhood.
Beautiful Pine Floors.
Finished Recreation Room.
End unit on Lynden Circle.
Numerous Updates.
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Spacmus Fuur Bedruum Hnme
Backing onto park. Near downtown, paved drive,

walk out to back yard and park area, located on
dead end court. Priced at $243,000.

2 bedroom condo. Hall Rd. Available May 1.

Cosy Two Bedroom Home On Huge Lot

Perfect for first time buyers or retired

couple. Close to all conveniences. Priced
at $159,900.

On Lake Simcoe at Bayshore Village just minutes
from Orillia. 132 feet of waterfront with westerly
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Absnlutely Incredible Home
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HALTON LTD EALTOR

Manchisi*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

875-1110

ext, 241

Very Private.
$187,500

CENTURY 21
FUTURE REALTY INC.

500 Steeles Ave, E.. Milton

$1200/mth (incl. utilities). Non-smokers, . OPEN HOUSE
no pets preferred. Contact Carol* or Tony* Eﬁ%‘;iﬁ;ﬁi{éﬂﬁd ffﬂﬁ?; ﬁﬁﬁiﬁ?ﬂﬂ‘;ﬁ‘%ﬁl - CHECK OUT THIS Sat., May 8
at 905-877-5211. Tony* or Carol* for details. 7 BACKYARD! 1-4 pm

How do Smnganan ﬁshermen count the dally batch of fish?
. another fish . . . another fish . . . another fish . . .

CAROL" & TONY' WALRAVEN

*Sales Reprasentatives

one fish ... two fish . .

** Associate Broker

REMEX

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.
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LARGE FAMILY OR HOME OFFICE

This 5 bedroom would fit the bill. Open concept,
ceramics, upgraded oak staircase, trim. W/O to
yard fmm kitchen and basement Ga.s FP, centre

BACKING ONTO GOLF COURSE

on amazing 2/3 acre lot in mature area in town.
Unlimited potential. Custom built 3 bedroom
brick bungalow within walking distance to all
amenities. Call Rod* or Dinah* today to view this
exceptional property. $365,000. 04-187-30

q

i

www.walraventeam.com

905-877-5211

HILLSBURGH
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Carol & Tony Support
The Children's
Miracle Network
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HALTON LTD.

$64{} i}{}ﬂ Cal] l-'lnd* or Dlnah"

SEEING IS BELIEVING

Upgrade granite countertop, oak cabinets, ceramics,
broadloom & underpad throughout. Prof. fin
basement, cen air, ceramics, custom B/l closets in mstr
expanded office. B/I pool & hot tub on 900 sq. ft.
private deck. $429,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

OPEN HOUSE

GORGEOUS FREESTONE
BUILT BUNGALOW

In Cameron Highlands on 2 acre estate
lot with fabulous views. Upgraded|,
kitchen with granite countertops, centre lsland Oak hardwnrnd
slate in foyer, ceramics, 3 walkouts, 5 pc. ens, w/sep shnwer,
den, great room w/propane FP, 2 pc. powder room, main floor
laundry/mud room w/access to extra large 2 car garage. 2900
sq. ft. of superior quality. Easy access to 401, GO & airport.

03-611-31

Beautiful 2 storey 3 bdrm
home in the heart of

| Rockwood. Clase to park &
wooded areas. Cathedral
ceilings, carpet and ceramic
throughout. Walk out from

kitchen to great porch and
yard. A MUST SEE!!!

238 Christie
Rockwood

\ssociates

REALTOR

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW

Gorgeous updated kitchen with hardwood, walkout to
deck, breakfast bar. Refinished hardwood on main level
(under broadloom). Dining room with walkout to deck
& private yard. 2 spacious bedrooms, updated baths,
gas fireplace in rec room, wet bar. Mature area of town
within walking distance to all amenities. $254,900. Call
Rod* or Dinah*.

SUN. MAY 9TH, 2 - 4 PM, 6 & 7 ALLISON COURT

OPEN HOUSE - SAT.2-4
14 QUEEN ST., GEORGETOWN

TRISH
: 4 ROMANCE
Would paint this
lgorgeous

Victorian
beauti! All the
conveniences of
today but with
all the charm of
4 yesterday. Great
room with FP, 10’ ceilings, w1de basebnards original trim,
pine plank flooring, hardwood, 4 pc. ensuite, w/i clﬂset,
formal living & dining rooms, central air, walk to “GO”,
mature area close to all amenities. $399,500. Call Rod* or
Dinah*. 04-279-30

CUSTOM BUILT BY FREESTONE DESIGN BUILDER

with unbelievable views of the Toronto Skyline on this 2
acre lot in executive subdivision. Featuring stone front
exterior, skylights, maple hardwood & cabinetry, rosewood
hardwood, woodburning insert in marble FP, 6 pc. ens.,
walkout basement w/above grade windows, walkouts to

decks, pot lights, ceramics, stainless steel b/i appliances,
2700 sq. ft. of quality. $799, 000. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

UPSCALE TOWNHOUSE
Just move in. Freshly painted, 45 o0z. broadloom,
ceramics, finished basement with walkout, central vac.,
central air, semi ensuite, fenced private backyard.
Unbellevable cnndltmn $219 900 Call Rod* or Dmah*




